
Bill Bayless 43

Courtney Meinhardt 43

Robert Miller 43

Kyran Weak 41

Edward Zimmerman 41

Keith Nabers 43

Samuel Gilman

Bryce Ray

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

Mark Blythe

Levi Weak

Terron Williams

Kyle Blankenship

Thomas Campbell

48

47

46

46

46

24

50

Ross Obernuefemann

Kyle Coats

Alexander Miller

Don Obernuefemann

Thomas Zaloga

Jason Coats

Landon Sievers

33

38

37

35

34

33

Alexis Fuess

Terron Williams

Glenn Simpson

Randy Redfeairn

Ian Gilman

Kyle Blankenship

Mark Blythe

Score
45

43

42

42

41

40

38

38

38

38

36

34

3239

DOUBLES

Name
Samuel Gilman

Levi Weak

Kyle Blankenship

Landon Sievers

Courtney Meinhardt

Glenn Simpson

Thomas Campbell

Don Obernuefemann

Randy Redfeairn

Terron Williams

Thomas Zaloga

Kyle Coats

40

40

40

39

39

44

44

42

42

41

Thomas Campbell

Don Obernuefemann

Ross Obernuefemann

Todd Dietrich

Courtney Meinhardt

Mark Blythe

Kyle Coats

Carson Sievers

Kyran Weak

Landon Sievers

Singles

Name Score

HANDICAP

Name
Samuel Gilman

Levi Weak

Score
48

46

3/16/19 BIG 50

Thomas Zaloga



Jason Coats 36

Lowell Nabers 35

Ian Gilman 34

Clay Curten 40

Randy Redfeairn 40

Carson Sievers 38

Glenn Simpson 38

Dennis Eggemeyer 37

Alexis Fuess

Richard Fuess

25Jason Coats

33

31

32

32

28

26

Dennis Eggemeyer

Richard Fuess

Alexander Miller

Edward Zimmerman




